OP \$40.00 90392185

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM677919

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Xiamen Qiujia Trading Co.,Ltd		09/30/2021	limited company: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Xin Jin
Street Address:	Room 801, Building 17, Fenghuang 4th Village, North Ziwei Road, Langya District,
City:	Chuzhou
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	239001
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90392185	KURAPO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: RayeYan@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: Raye Yan

Address Line 1: Rm.1204,No.666 Tiantong South Rd.

Address Line 4: Xiamen, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KE LINGJING
SIGNATURE:	/KE LINGJING/
DATE SIGNED:	09/30/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=新版美国转让协议Assignment of

Trademark#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007437 FRAME: 0231

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas Xiamen Qiujia Trading Co., Ltd.	
(name of assigno	r)
Of No.28, Xiawei Yili, Hongtangtou Village Xike Town, Tong'an (District Xiamen CHINA
(address)	
Owns trademark application # 90392185 Word Mark	KURAPO
Whereas Jin Xin	
(name of assigne	• •
of Room 801, Building 17, Fenghuang 4th Village, North Ziwei	Road, Langya District, Chuzhou City
(address)	
Whereas, The Assignee desires to acquire from the Assignor a	ll of Assignor's right, title and interest in and
to the Trademark application and/or registration, together wit	th the benefit of any use of the Trademark by
the Assignor, and the goodwill of the business relations to the	Trademark and to the wares or services
associated with it, to hold unto the Assignee absolutely.	
Now therefore, the Assignor and the Assignee hereby agree as	follows:
Trademark Assignment, the Assignor hereby sells, transfers an	d assigns to the Assignee, its successors and
assigns, the Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to	the Trademark application and/or
registrations, together with (i) the benefit of any use of the Tra	demark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill of
the business relations to the Trademark and to the wares or se	ervices associated with it, (iii) all income,
royalties and damages hereafter due or payable to Assignor wi	ith respect to the Trademark(s) to hold unto
the Assignee absolutely.	
1 6 1	
Ke Linging	2021 9.30
(Signature of assignor)	Date of Execution

Ke Lingjing is the general manager of the Xiamen Qiujia Trading campany

RECORDED: 09/30/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007437 FRAME: 0232